Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/5/2017

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16605 Tressa 53.17 3.442 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
20602 Kaeden 55.89 3.346 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Libby 40.41 4.628 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Errin 64.26 2.910 2 3 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/5/2017

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:5 NQ@s2 %Q:71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
16810 Penee 41.31 4.430 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Tinz 42.01 4.356 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Brew 4353 4.204 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16803 Sly 43.88 4.170 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16807 Hanna 46.32 3.951 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Reyka 4216 4.341 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Ella 42.04 4.353 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs:6 NQs 24 %Q:20

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20825 Primo 3781 4946 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20807 Yates 4049 4.618 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20802 Rev 41.29 4529 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20841 Riot 4777 3.915 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20809 Cannon 48.76 3.835 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Ender 5231 3575 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Toddy 45.88 4.076 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Tia 49.72 3.761 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Travis 4290 4.359 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Tilly 48.83 3.830 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Abbey 50.44 3.707 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Schultz 49.26 3.796 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/5/2017

20813 Stein 40.32 4.638 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Thistle 60.11 3.111 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
20816 Fable 55.27 3.383 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Eerie 38.49 4.858 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Trap 39.40 4.746 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20820 Tag 4157 4.498 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20821 Bijou 43.29 4.320 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20822 Kitt 40.62 4.604 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Sage 4221 4.430 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20831 George 38.96 4.800 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Becky 48.29 3.872 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Pilot 58.84 3.178 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Dui 40.03 4.671 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
20840 Jax 55.38 3.377 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Paddy 50.18 3.727 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Drifter 43.59 4.290 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Vinnie 5476 3.415 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
20847 Switch 46.27 4.041 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24803 Effen 3751 4985 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Kilo 4512 4.145 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
24802 Desmond 38.74 4.827 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Mooz -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/5/2017

24807 Krush 48.07 3.890 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
9/5/2017

16 inches

Armband

16801
16803
16808
16811

20 inches

Armband

20842
20825
20811
20802
20807
20847
20806
20813
20816
20817
20819
20820
20821
20828
20831

Call Name

Tinz
Sly
Ella

Brew

Call Name

Paddy
Primo
Abbey
Rev
Yates
Switch
Travis
Stein
Fable
Eerie
Trap
Tag
Bijou
Sage

George

Time

42.70
40.09
61.67
57.04

Time

37.12
38.09
41.60
42.87
43.41
45.65
46.98
42.34
48.70
41.64
58.70
37.88
47.65
38.22
45.92

MCT 60 sec

Course Faults
R w T F
0 1 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 2 0 0
1 1 0 0

MCT 55 sec

Course Faults
R W T F
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 2 0 1
1 1 0 1
0 1 0 1
1 1 0 0
0 2 0 1
0 0 0 3
1 2 0 0
0 0 0 1
1 0 0 1

Premier - Regular

Qs:0

O O O O m

Qs:6

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o m

NQs 4
Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 12

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 33

Place

1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



Standard Results

9/5/2017

20839
20841
20845
20826

24 inches

Armband

24806
24803
24801
24802

Dui
Riot
Vinnie

Solei

Call Name

Mooz
Effen
Kilo

Desmond

Time

36.87
38.30
42.09
47.18

2
0 1
2 1

MCT 60 sec

R W
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1

Course Faults

T

0
0
0
0

F

R O O O

Premier - Regular

1 NQ
1 NQ
0 NQ
- ABS

Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Score Place

E

0 100 1 25%
0 100 2

0 100 3

0

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
9/5/2017

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vursefaultsF E Score Place

16606 Alex 53.79 3.476 5 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred

9/5/2017

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 70sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
16818 Druid 4112 4548 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Caragh 4537 4122 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
9/5/2017

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

R W T F E Score Place

Armband Call Name Time

16818 Druid 48.00 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/5/2017

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place

20803 Tia 50.54 3.126 0 4 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/5/2017

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q:43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
16806 Reyka 2447 6.293 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Sly 26.17 5.885 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 Hanna 29.93 5145 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Tinz 2493 6.177 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Ella 27.68 5.564 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Penee 31.65 4.866 0 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Brew 31.03 4.963 1 1 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42sec Qs:14 NQs 15 %0Q:48

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20817 Eerie 23.13 6.831 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20825 Primo 2393 6.603 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20842 Paddy 2412 6.551 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20822 Kitt 2495 6.333 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
20807 Yates 25.07 6.302 16 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Trap 25.70 6.148 16 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Switch 28,29 5585 13 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Becky 29.15 5420 12 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Schultz 30.78 5.133 11 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Riot 31.13 5.075 10 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Fable 31.15 5.072 10 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Ender 31.47 5.021 10 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/5/2017

20845 Vinnie 3253 4.857 9 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Cannon 32.83 4.813 9 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Kaeden 30.97 5.102 1 1 2 0 NQ
20801 Toddy 26.54 5953 0 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Rev 31.33 5.043 1 0 2 0 NQ
20806 Travis 29.53 5.350 0 1 1 0 NQ
20808 Tilly 34.94 4522 1 1 0 0 NQ
20811 Abbey 28.89 5.469 0 1 1 0 NQ
20813 Stein 23.49 6.726 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Thistle 37.70 4.191 4 2 1 0 NQ
20820 Tag 25.46 6.206 3 0 3 0 NQ
20821 Bijou 2454 6.438 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20828 Sage 3240 4.877 1 2 1 0 NQ
20831 George 30.80 5.130 1 0 1 0 NQ
20836 Pilot 3554 4.446 1 2 1 0 NQ
20840 Jax 25.76 6.134 0 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Drifter -- 1 2 0 0 NQ
20839 Dui - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
24803 Effen 26.00 6.077 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Mooz 2739 5769 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Kilo 27.76 5.692 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Desmond 25.99 6.079 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/5/2017

24807 Krush 31.71 4.983 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/5/2017

16 inches

Armband

16801
16803
16808
16811

20 inches

Armband

20842
20828
20807
20821
20806
20816
20841
20802
20811
20813
20817
20819
20820
20825
20831

Call Name

Tinz
Sly
Ella

Brew

Call Name

Paddy
Sage
Yates
Bijou
Travis
Fable
Riot
Rev
Abbey
Stein
Eerie
Trap
Tag
Primo

George

Time

39.66
32.67
31.45

Time

27.27
30.39
30.69
30.93
33.02
36.95
38.12
31.53

29.14
26.99
42.04
29.22
43.38
30.60

Premier - Regular

MCT 45 sec Qs:0
Course Faults
R w F E
0 2 0 1
3 3 2 0
0 0 1 0
0 1 0 0
MCT 42 sec Qs:7
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0
0 1 2 0
0 1 3 0
0 0 1 0
2 0 0 0
1 0 3 0
2 1 0 0
0 1 2 0

NQs 4
Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 10

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 41

Place

1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%



JWW Results

9/5/2017
20845 Vinnie
20847 Switch
20826 Solei

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24802 Desmond
24801 Kilo
24803 Effen
24806 Mooz

51.28
34.65

Time
29.92
30.74
31.23
27.56

2 2 1

0 1 0 0
MCT 46 sec Qs: 2

Course Faults

R w F E

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

0 0 1 0

Premier - Regular

NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 2

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ

%Q: 50
Place
1 25%

2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/5/2017

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
16818 Druid 26.67 5924 20 0 0 0 0 100 1

16814 Caragh 28.62 5521 18 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

9/5/2017

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16814 Caragh
16818 Druid

Time
35.17
41.74

MCT 47 sec

R
0

1

Premier - Preferred

Qs:1

Course Faults

w
0

0

F
0

0

E
0

0

NQs 1

Score
100
NQ

%Q: 50

Place

1 25%



